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4-Slot Media Converter
1U  Chassis for 19" Rack Installation

KCR-4MC

Specifications: 

The chassis is a 19" rack mountable 1U chassis for KTI's media converter devices. It provides
four slots for installation of four standalone media converters. A variety of optional media 
converters is available for selection.

The standard chassis comes with one external power adapter that is able to deliver sufficient power
to support four media converters. It saves space and power better than using 4 external power
adapters. Optional chassis without a bundled power adapter is also available for ordering.

The Bundled Power Adapter AC Power Input Rating:       100 ~ 240 VAC
                  DC Power Output Rating:    12V, 2A, 24W
  DC Connectors:                    4 DC plugs

Dimensions  443 x 43 x 220 mm (WxDxH)

Power Adapter Approval  CE Class B, FCC Class B, UL, TUV, PSE, Energy Star Level V

Optional Standalone Media Converters:
KC-300D 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Media Converters

KC-300DM 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Media Converters

KGC-300 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Gigabit Media Converters

KGC-310M Web Smart 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Gigabit Media Converter

KGC-311 Multimode to Single Mode Optical Fiber Media Converters
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Ordering Informations:

KCR-4MC 
Standard chassis kit with one 
12V/24W power adapter

KCR-4MC-H 
Chassis kit with no power adapter 
included


